

Multiplier	Title	kxp per level	Typical Level	Typical Stats	Equivalent DL	36 level kxp total	kxp per multiplier
3	Demigod	900,000	73-108	75-99	36-54	31,500,000	31,500,000
4	Lesser God	1,600,000	108-144	100-124	54-72	56,000,000	87,500,000
5	Intermediate God	2,500,000	145-180	125-149	72-90	87,500,000	175,000,000
6	Greater god	3,600,000	181-216	150-174	90-108	126,000,000	301,000,000
7	Former Ruler	4,900,000	217-252	175-199	108-126	171,500,000	472,500,000
8	Ruler of Pantheon	6,400,000	253-288	200-224	126-144	224,000,000	696,500,000
9	Creator of Universe	8,100,000	289-324	225-249	144-162	283,500,000	980,000,000
10	Ultraplanar	10,000,000	325-360	250-274	162-180	350,000,000	1,330,000,000
11	Ultraplanar	12,100,000	361-396	275-299	180-198	423,500,000	1,753,500,000
12	Ultraplanar	14,400,000	397-432	300-324	198-216	504,000,000	2,257,500,000
13	Ultraplanar	16,900,000	433-468	325-349	216-234	591,500,000	2,849,000,000
14	Ultraplanar	19,600,000	469-504	350-374	234-252	686,000,000	3,535,000,000
15	Ultraplanar	22,500,000	505-540	375-399	252-270	787,500,000	4,322,500,000
16	Ultraplanar	25,600,000	541-576	400-424	270-288	896,000,000	5,218,500,000
17	Ultraplanar	28,900,000	577-612	425-449	288-306	1,011,500,000	6,230,000,000
18	Ultraplanar	32,400,000	613-648	450-474	306-324	1,134,000,000	7,364,000,000
19	Ultraplanar	36,100,000	649-684	475-499	324-342	1,263,500,000	8,627,500,000
20	Originator	40,000,000	685-720	500-524	342-360	1,400,000,000	10,027,500,000
21	Originator	44,100,000	721-756	525-549	360-378	1,543,500,000	11,571,000,000
22	Originator	48,400,000	757-792	550-574	378-396	1,694,000,000	13,265,000,000